14 November 2005 Monday

11st Race Starts At:12:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
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Horse Name
CANCANBEY(2)

EKARTOR(3)
PASSION(7)
BURKUTHAN(1)
NESELI KiZ(15)
KIRLI(5)

ARBADA(9)
SANVALANTINE(17)
KRALICE KIZI(12)
AKYAZILI ESRA®8)
KAHTARUZGARI(11)
MARSALA(13)
MOLTO BELLA(14)
RAPID BY FAR(16)
FLYING STEEL(4)
NORTHERN COWBOY(6)

BROKEN FEATHER(10)

Age

2yo ch ¢ ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - BEST OF ALL (IRE)

2yobc
2yochc
2yobc
2yobf
2yobc
2yobf
2yobf
2yobf
2yobf
2yochf
2yobf
2yobf
2yobf
2yobc
2yobc

2yobf

1.)14.600 &
1)2190 ¢

Sire

ACCELERATOR (USA) - OZDENTAY
MARLIN (USA) - EDA I

OCEAN OREST (USA) - HAZALIM
COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - GAY FETTT
OCEAN OREST (USA) - GUZELCE
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - SHARBADA (FR)
OCEAN OREST (USA) - WHOS THAT GIRL
BANKO Il - LAST QUEEN
SUNMUSIC(IRE) - HAZAL |

EAGLE EYED (USA) - SERRATE (GB)
DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - SARSALA
YILDIRAN | (GB) - CONCHTA

DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - INTREPID (GB)

SHNING STEEL (GB) - CESVEPLAJI

LOCKTON (GB) - NORTHERN BALLERINA (GB)

SHNING STERL (GB) - BELLA PAIS

Race Result

Quinella(2/3) 6,85 1, Exacta(2/3) 9,70 b, Place() :, Superfecta(2/3/7/1) 29,97 4, Quartet() :1,56 ©

Condition 1 56 kg, 1400 Fiber Sand
2)5840¢ 3)2920%
2)876 ¢ 3.)438¢%

Dam Weight Jockey Owner Trainer Time Win PSF
56  Y.AKAGAC B.DCEMLOGLU EKOGAK 1.30.84 2,00 11
56 EKARATAS  AERD.ATAGUN C.ARPEK 1.31.10 4,50 1
56 MGUNDUZELI MEH.GUNDUZELI AEALKIS 1.32.28 5,35 4
56 0.0ZTURK ERH. KUM OTOPALOGLU 1.32.29 10,60 10
545 MZELYURT  H.SOZCAN P.TOKSAL 1.32.35 2,20 16
56 G.OKER SAM ULUGAY K.GUL 1.32.37 11,25 9
52,5 SALTINDAG  MUS.KASTAR ARAYDIN 1.32.72 9,30 6
54,5 T.BAGCI MUS. KOSE U.TANER 1.32.88 18,20 12
52,5 MEH.TASKAYA F.SER.ATAVAN  SKKAZANCI  1.33.33 31,10 15
54,5 LHKETMVE HUS. KOPAL R.OZTURK 1.33.83 15,00 5
525 C.OK B.DCEMLOGLU EKOGAK 1.34.17 2,00 8
54,5 N.SEN PAT. CLARKE S.OZDENIZ 1.34.32 6,15 13
52,5 NALTIN SEL. TEKAN O.AKTAS 1.34.49 35,15 2
54,5 ECAKIROGLU M NEC.NARIN H.TOP 1.39.09 15,00 14
54  GIBODUR A ERD.ATAGUN  C.ARPEK 1.42.15 4,50 3
54 ROZKAN MEH. KUZUKULAK 1 AKDOGAN NoFT 17,80 17
545 T.CUBUKCU TUR.ADISEN R.OzZYIGT NoFT 9,20 7

izmir Racecourse (61st Day)

41460 ¢
4)219+¢

St
1,5Lengths

Distance

Margin Late Start RT
0

0



